
Code 

HNS 118 

GE 114 

MT 118 

EL 118 

MT LPI 

EL 1P1 

CS 118 

CS IP1 

HNS 318 

GE 314 

MT 318 

MT 3P1 

EL 318 

EL 3P1 

CS 318 

CS 3P1 

IG 

MT 5118 

MT 5P1 

MT 5218 

MT 5P2 

EL 5118 

EL 5P1 

EL 5218 

EL 5P2 

CS 5118 
CS 5P1 

CS 5218 

CS-5P2 

TP 

IG 

CHAITHANYA VIJAY KUMAR 

FC CDS 

Max 

100 

100 

Marks 
Marks Obtained Grade 

100 

100 

50 

50 

100 

50 

100 

100 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

St. 

50 

Result 

NameO 
TRANSCRIPT/ STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED MARKS 

FIRST CLASS 

SEMESTER I 

65 

53 

40 

40 

35 

42 

63 

31 

52 

53 

43 

37 

47 

SEMESTER III 

48 

51 

46 

48 

40 

56 

29 

48 

46 

(Autonomous College, Affiliated to Bengaluru City University) 

49 

46 

47 

46 

SEMESTER V 

S1 

32 

A 

B 

A+ 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Date of issue : June 26, 2023 

At+ 

A 

B 

B 

A+ 

C 

B 

At+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

Credits 

3.00 

3.00 

4.00 

4.00 

1.00 

L.00 

4.00 

1.00 

3.00 

3.00 

4.00 

1.00 

4.00 

1.00 

4.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

Reg. No. 
18MEC24039 

Year Of 

Passing 

Max Marks 

3450 

Oct 2018 

Oct 2018 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2022 

Oct 2018 

Oct 2018 

Oct 2018 

Oct 2018 

Oct 2018 

Oct 2019 

Oct 2019 

Oct 2021 

Oct 2019 

Oct 2019 

Oct 2019 

Oct 2019 

Oct 2019 

Oct 2019 

Oct 2022 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2022 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 
Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 
Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 

Oct 2020 

2107 

Bengaluru 

ydoso 

Code 

HNS 218 
GE 214 
MT 218 

MT 2PI 

EL215 
EL 2P1 

CS 218 

Marks Obtained 

CS 2PI 

FC ES 

TH-HRD 

HNS 418 

GE 414 

MT 418 
MT 4P1 

EL 418 

EL 4P1 

CS 4118 

CS 4P1 

BTOE 4118 

SOOE 4118 

MT 6118 

BCOMOE 4218 

FC IC 

MT 6P1 

MT 6218 

MT 6P2 

EL 6118 

EL 6P1 

EL 6218 

EL 6P2 

CS 6118 

CS 6Pl 

CS 6218 

B.Sc. [MECI 

Max 
Marks 

CS 6P2 

CC&EC 

OR 

Golleeg8Autor 

Bengatut 

Program 

100 
100 

100 

50 
100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

Core Subjects 

Percentage 
61.07 

Marks 
Jobtained Grade 

SEMESTER I 

62 

57 

40 

33 

44 

41 

46 

47 

45 

53 

25 

SEMESTER IV 

40 

21 

49 

22 

45 

66 

29 

49 

35 

51 

49 

63 

50 

50 

SEMESTER VI 

A 

35 

Years of StudyjMedium of instruction 
2018- 2021 

75 

A 

41 

A++ 

A 

C 

A++ 

C 

C 

A++ 

A 

B+ 

C 

A+ 

B 

A 

B 

A+ 

A+ 

A++ 

Credits Awarded 

102 

Credits 

3.00 

3.00 

4.00 

1.00 

4.00 

1.00 

4.00 

1.00 

3.00 

3.00 

2.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

3.00 

Sl.No 16887 

I.00 

PRINCIPAL 

English 
Year Of 

Passing 

Apr 2019 

Apr 2019 
Apr 2023 
Apr 2019 
Apr 2023 

Apr 2019 
Apr 2019 
Apr 2019 

Apr 2019 

Apr 2019 

Apr 2020 
Apr 2020 
Apr 2023 

Apr 2020 
Apr 2020 
Apr 2020 

Apr 2020 
Apr 2020 
Apr 2020 

Apr 2020 

Apr 2020 
Apr 2020 

Apr 2023 

Apr 2021 
Apr 2021 

Jun 2021 

Apr 2021 

Apr 2021 
Apr 2021 

Apr 2021 

Apr 202l 

Apr 2021 

Apr 2021 

Apr 2021 

Apr 2021 

Apr 2021 

CGPA 

6,03 

.Jaseph's College, 

1560027 
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